
VC    PRÁZDNIN

Lenešice – 5.7.2019 SP 30+30 Kat. Muži,junioři,senioři

I. II. III. IV. V. VI. CT

1 Fidler Tomáš 1988 34943 0019 94 91 92 277 96 98 95 289 566

2 Kučera Ladislav 1953 19431 0038 94 94 90 278 95 97 95 287 565

3 Ruffer Jaroslav 1984 28336 0019 93 95 93 281 96 95 90 281 562

4 Rottenberg Jakub 1999 39538 0405 98 93 92 283 92 95 89 276 559 15

5 Polách Jan 1988 38840 0543 95 94 91 280 92 93 94 279 559 10

6 Jech Jaromír 1957 3766 0023 92 95 96 283 93 90 92 275 558

7 Bláha Tomáš 1980 12725 0038 89 89 96 274 87 95 97 279 553

8 Houfek Josef 1956 30477 0121 90 91 92 273 90 93 94 277 550

9 Boháček Jiří 1974 1140 0019 95 96 94 285 83 93 88 264 549

10 Němeček Václav 1969 41122 0523 91 89 93 273 92 92 91 275 548

11 Křikava Ivan 1962 41071 0069 94 85 94 273 90 89 95 274 547

12 Izák Zdeněk 1949 11835 0630 92 94 94 280 81 93 92 266 546

13 Jeremiáš Josef 1957 6460 0587 92 95 96 283 80 88 89 257 540

14 Karpíšek Břetislav 1969 10389 0797 86 84 91 261 95 92 90 277 538

15 Mgr. Kos Petr 1953 2269 0251 86 89 89 264 89 85 91 265 529

16 Zamrazil Pavel 1963 37960 0121 92 91 89 272 84 85 87 256 528

17 Ing. Kopecký Jiří 1945 22794 0001 90 86 88 264 88 83 84 255 519

18 Janouch Petr 1969 41295 0630 81 85 80 246 90 82 83 255 501

19 Krystyník Miroslav 1952 04052 0294 94 82 86 262 77 75 83 235 497

20 Bernáth Milan 1935 01794 0038 79 89 84 252 79 61 84 224 476
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I. II. III. IV. V. VI.

1 Kopřiva Petr 2002 41483 0543 95 90 90 275 90 93 95 278 553

2 Vavroušková Michaela 2002 41484 0543 90 95 96 281 92 91 88 271 552

3 Novotný Jakub 2002 42061 0019 91 95 86 272 87 78 81 246 518

4 Vavroušek Václav 2006 42277 0543 93 85 90 268 78 85 85 248 516

5 Pištěková Tereza 2002 42100 0069 83 89 88 260 63 66 75 204 464

6 Němeček Václav 2001 41124 0523 62 73 79 214 77 84 81 242 456

7 Šlechta Radek 2007 43379 0543 69 63 60 192 75 78 86 239 431

8 Trejbal Sebastián 2003 - 0630 76 68 54 198 72 75 73 220 418

Lenešice – 5.7.2019 Ženy, Juniorky

I. II. III. IV. V. VI.

1 Krystyníková Hana 1958 04061 0294 97 93 92 282 93 95 88 276 558

2 Dragounová Jana 1980 40185 0523 86 81 92 259 87 91 92 270 529

3 Janouchová Natálie 1999 40565 0630 90 89 87 266 88 88 86 262 528

4 Slezáková Blanka 1989 32672 0294 85 79 89 253 78 90 94 262 515

5 Kosová Petra 1981 39791 0251 91 87 95 273 59 89 79 227 500

6 Tomanová Adéla 1999 41223 0587 90 94 92 276 88 88 43 219 495

7 Poláchová Markéta 1988 41210 0543 87 83 85 255 71 70 85 226 481

Hlavní rozh.: Šlechta Pavel – A 1697
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VC   PRÁZDNIN

Lenešice – 5.7.2019 VP 30+30   Kat.: sloučená

I. II. III. IV. V. VI.

1 Bláha Tomáš 1980 12725 0038 94 92 93 279 93 95 99 287 566

2 Houfek Josef 1956 30477 0121 91 89 95 275 87 90 91 268 543

3 Ruffer Jaroslav 1984 28336 0019 83 93 91 267 91 92 91 274 541

4 Boháček Jiří 1974 1140 0019 92 92 93 277 87 75 80 242 519

5 Zamrazil Pavel 1963 37960 0121 84 86 94 264 71 83 72 226 490

Hlavní rozhodčí: Šlechta Pavel – A 1697
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Družstva ÚKL

Družstva VC Prázdnin do ÚKL.

Datum: 5.7.2019

Rok nar.

Duchcov Dragounová Jana 1980 529

Němeček Václav ´69 1969 548

Němeček Václav ´01 2001 456

1533

Boletice Ruffer Jaroslav 1984 562

Novotný Jakub 1974 518

Fidler Tomáš 1988 566

1646

Louny Kopřiva Petr 2002 553

Polách Jan 1988 559

Vavroušková Michaela 2002 552

1664
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KRAJSKÝ   PŘEBOR  ÚSTECKÉHO KRAJE  -  SP 30+30

VC    PRÁZDNIN

Lenešice – 5.7.2019 SP 30+30 Kat. Muži,junioři,senioři

I. II. III. IV. V. VI.

1 Fidler Tomáš 1988 34943 0019 94 91 92 277 96 98 95 289 566

2 Kučera Ladislav 1953 19431 0038 94 94 90 278 95 97 95 287 565

3 Ruffer Jaroslav 1984 28336 0019 93 95 93 281 96 95 90 281 562

4 Rottenberg Jakub 1999 39538 0405 98 93 92 283 92 95 89 276 559 15

5 Polách Jan 1988 38840 0543 95 94 91 280 92 93 94 279 559 10

6 Bláha Tomáš 1980 12725 0038 89 89 96 274 87 95 97 279 553

7 Boháček Jiří 1974 1140 0019 95 96 94 285 83 93 88 264 549

8 Němeček Václav 1969 41122 0523 91 89 93 273 92 92 91 275 548

9 Izák Zdeněk 1949 11835 0630 92 94 94 280 81 93 92 266 546

10 Jeremiáš Josef 1957 6460 0587 92 95 96 283 80 88 89 257 540

11 Karpíšek Břetislav 1969 10389 0797 86 84 91 261 95 92 90 277 538

12 Janouch Petr 1969 41295 0630 81 85 80 246 90 82 83 255 501

13 Krystyník Miroslav 1952 04052 0294 94 82 86 262 77 75 83 235 497

14 Bernáth Milan 1935 01794 0038 79 89 84 252 79 61 84 224 476

Lenešice – 5.7.2019 Dorost

I. II. III. IV. V. VI.

1 Kopřiva Petr 2002 41483 0543 95 90 90 275 90 93 95 278 553
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2 Vavroušková Michaela 2002 41484 0543 90 95 96 281 92 91 88 271 552

3 Novotný Jakub 2002 42061 0019 91 95 86 272 87 78 81 246 518

4 Vavroušek Václav 2006 42277 0543 93 85 90 268 78 85 85 248 516

5 Němeček Václav 2001 41124 0523 62 73 79 214 77 84 81 242 456

6 Šlechta Radek 2007 43379 0543 69 63 60 192 75 78 86 239 431

7 Trejbal Sebastián 2003 - 0630 76 68 54 198 72 75 73 220 418

Lenešice – 5.7.2019 Ženy, Juniorky

I. II. III. IV. V. VI.

1 Krystyníková Hana 1958 04061 0294 97 93 92 282 93 95 88 276 558

2 Dragounová Jana 1980 40185 0523 86 81 92 259 87 91 92 270 529

3 Janouchová Natálie 1999 40565 0630 90 89 87 266 88 88 86 262 528

4 Slezáková Blanka 1989 32672 0294 85 79 89 253 78 90 94 262 515

5 Tomanová Adéla 1999 41223 0587 90 94 92 276 88 88 43 219 495

6 Poláchová Markéta 1988 41210 0543 87 83 85 255 71 70 85 226 481

Hlavní rozhodčí: Šlechta Pavel – A 1697
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KRAJSKÝ   PŘEBOR  ÚSTECKÉHO KRAJE  -  VP 30+30

Lenešice: 5.7.2018

Muži,junioři, senioři

I. II. III. IV. V. VI.

1 Bláha Tomáš 1980 12725 0038 94 92 93 279 93 95 99 287 566

2 Ruffer Jaroslav 1984 28336 0019 83 93 91 267 91 92 91 274 541

3 Boháček Jiří 1974 1140 0019 92 92 93 277 87 75 80 242 519

Hlavní rozh.: Ing. Vladimír Kousal
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